
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Cal Poly  289          +1 
2   UC - Riverside 296          +8 
3   UC Davis 297          +9 

T4   CSU Fullerton 302          +14 
T4   UC Irvine 302          +14 
6   Hawaii 303          +15 
7   CSU - Northridge 305          +17 
8   Long Beach State 311          +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Jakeishya Le  UC - Riverside  70          -2   
-  T2   Jamie Binns  Cal Poly  71          -1   
-  T2   Desiree Gillaspy  Cal Poly  71          -1   
-  T2   Paige Lee  UC Davis  71          -1   
-  T2   Martina Edberg  CSU Fullerton  71          -1   
-  T6   Mallory Muehlbauer  Cal Poly  72          E   
-  T6   Breanne Jones  UC Irvine  72          E   
-  T6   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  72          E   
-  T6   Ysabel Tran  CSU - Northridge  72          E   
-  T10   Janet Yeo  UC Irvine  73          +1   
-  T10   Julia Sander  UC - Riverside  73          +1   
-  T12   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  74          +2   
-  T12   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  74          +2   
-  T12   Kayla Yn  CSU - Northridge  74          +2   
-  T12   Hannah Facchini  UC - Riverside  74          +2   
-  T16   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  75          +3   
-  T16   Jamie Harada  Cal Poly  75          +3   
-  T16   Pauline Welker  CSU Fullerton  75          +3   
-  T16   Kaley In  UC Irvine  75          +3   
-  T16   Euna Pak  Long Beach State  75          +3   
-  T16   Jennifer Yu  Long Beach State  75          +3   
-  T22   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  77          +5   
-  T22   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  77          +5   
-  T24   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  78          +6   
-  T24   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  78          +6   
-  T24   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  78          +6   
-  T27   Sophie Bergland  Cal Poly  79          +7   
-  T27   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  79          +7   
-  T27   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  79          +7   
-  T27   Lou Daniella Uy  CSU Fullerton  79          +7   
-  T27   Haley Wian  UC - Riverside  79          +7   
-  T27   Alice Duan  CSU - Northridge  79          +7   
-  T33   Shenna DeLeon  CSU - Northridge  80          +8   
-  T33   Paris Griffith  UC - Riverside  80          +8   
-  35   Brittany Farrell  CSU Fullerton  81          +9   
-  36   Avery French  UC Irvine  82          +10   
-  T37   Sabrina Li  UC Irvine  83          +11   
-  T37   Brianna Steger  CSU - Northridge  83          +11   
-  T37   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  83          +11   
-  40   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  84          +12   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Cal Poly 289 289

T2 Desiree Gillaspy (2) 71 71

T2 Jamie Binns (4) 71 71

T6 Mallory Muehlbauer (5) 72 72

T16 Jamie Harada (3) 75 75

T27 Sophie Bergland (1) 79 79

2 UC - Riverside 296 296

1 Jakeishya Le (1) 70 70

T10 Julia Sander (4) 73 73

T12 Hannah Facchini (3) 74 74

T27 Haley Wian (5) 79 79

T33 Paris Griffith (2) 80 80

3 UC Davis 297 297

T2 Paige Lee (1) 71 71

T12 Rei Nakatani (5) 74 74

T16 Christine Danielsson (4) 75 75

T22 Samantha Hutchison (2) 77 77

T24 Yoonhee Kim (3) 78 78

T4 CSU Fullerton 302 302

T2 Martina Edberg (1) 71 71

T16 Pauline Welker (5) 75 75

T22 Elsa Lundquist (4) 77 77

T27 Lou Daniella Uy (3) 79 79

35 Brittany Farrell (2) 81 81

T4 UC Irvine 302 302

T6 Breanne Jones (4) 72 72

T10 Janet Yeo (1) 73 73

T16 Kaley In (2) 75 75

36 Avery French (3) 82 82

T37 Sabrina Li (5) 83 83

6 Hawaii 303 303

T6 Isabella Leung (1) 72 72

T12 Daezsa Tomas (4) 74 74

T24 Raquel Ek (2) 78 78

T27 Kaci Masuda (3) 79 79

T27 Megan Ratcliffe (5) 79 79

7 CSU - Northridge 305 305

T6 Ysabel Tran (1) 72 72

T12 Kayla Yn (5) 74 74

T27 Alice Duan (2) 79 79

T33 Shenna DeLeon (4) 80 80

T37 Brianna Steger (3) 83 83
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Long Beach State 311 311

T16 Jennifer Yu (2) 75 75

T16 Euna Pak (5) 75 75

T24 Holland Shourds (3) 78 78

T37 Haley Tygret (1) 83 83

40 Maria Davis (4) 84 84
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